
Credit
Expiration	

Date

Housing	and	Interiors 3605
Principles	of	Lines,	Color,	and	
Designs

304-102 3 9/1/17

Intro	to	Engineering		
Principles	of	Engineering

3900/3901		
3931/3932

Auto	Cad	for	Construction			Revit																																									
Intro	to	Civil	Engineering

607-170	
614-150	
607-103

2														
2												
2	

9/1/19

Business	Law
Transcripted	Credit

3706 Business	Law 102-160T 3 9/1/17

Computer	Applications
Transcripted	Credit

3362 Computers	for	Professionals 103-143T 3 9/1/17

Entrepreneurship
Transcripted	Credit

Entrepreneurship	I 145-105T 3 9/1/17

Accounting	I 3708/3709 Accounting	for	Business 101-112 4 9/1/18

Culinary	Skills	I
Transcripted	Credit

3611
3612

Culinary	Skills	1 316-131T 4 9/1/17

Sanitation	&	Hygiene
Transcripted	Credit

3611
3612

Sanitation	&	Hygiene 316-170T 1 9/1/17

Welding																	
Transcripted	Credit

3907						3908 Welding/Oxyacetylene 442-334T 3 9/1/17

Autoservice	I														
Transcripted	Credit

3921								
3922

Autoservice	Fundamentals 602-107T 2 9/1/17

Writing	Principles														
Transcripted	Credit

Writing	Principles 801-301T 2 9/1/17

ARCHITECTURE	AND	CONSTRUCTION

BUSINESS,	MANAGEMENT,	AND	ADMINISTRATION

FINANCE

HOSPITALITY	AND	TOURISM

GENERAL	STUDIES

UNION	GROVE	HIGH	SCHOOL
UNION	GROVE		 GATEWAY

Course	Title	and	Number Course	Title	and	Number

MANUFACTURING

TRANSPORTATION,	DISTRIBUTION,	AND	LOGISTICS



Principles	of	Engineering 3931/3932
Solidworks																											
Solidworks	Advanced											Intro	
to	Mechanical

606-128		
606-129		
606-149	

2														
2														
2	

9/1/19

Intro	to	Engineering 3900/3901
AutoCAD	for	Construction					
Revit																																							Intro	
to	Engineering

607-170		
614-150	
607-103

2														
2														
2	

9/1/19

SCIENCE,	TECHNOLOGY	,	ENGINEERING	&	MATH


