	UNION	I GROVE HIGH SC	HOOL	,			
UNION GROVE		GATEWAY					
Course Title and Number		Course Title and Number		Credit	Expiration Date		
Architecture & Construction		ARCHITECTURE AND CONSTRUCTION					
Housing and Interiors	3605	Principles of Lines, Color, and Designs	304-102	3	9/1/17		
Intro to Engineering Principles of Engineering	3900/3901 3931/3932	Auto Cad for Construction Revit Intro to Civil Engineering	607-170 614-150 607-103	2 2 2	9/1/19		
Business Management & Administration		BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT,	, AND ADI	MINISTR	ATION		
Business Law Transcripted Credit	3706	Business Law	102-160T	3	9/1/17		
Computer Applications Transcripted Credit	3362	Computers for Professionals	103-143T	3	9/1/17		
Entrepreneurship Transcripted Credit		Entrepreneurship I	145-105T	3	9/1/17		
Finance		FINANCE					
Accounting I	3708/3709	Accounting for Business	101-112	4	9/1/18		
Hespitality &		HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM					
Culinary Skills I Transcripted Credit	3611 3612	Culinary Skills 1	316-131T	4	9/1/17		
Sanitation & Hygiene Transcripted Credit	3611 3612	Sanitation & Hygiene	316-170T	1	9/1/17		
Manufaciuring		MANUFACTURING					
Welding Transcripted Credit	3907 3908	Welding/Oxyacetylene	442-334T	3	9/1/17		
Transariaitan, Dishibutan 2 Legista		TRANSPORTATION, DISTRIBUTION, AND LOGISTIC			SISTICS		
Autoservice I Transcripted Credit	3921 3922	Autoservice Fundamentals	602-107T	2	9/1/17		

	GENERAL STUDIES			
Writing Principles Transcripted Credit	Writing Principles	801-301T	2	9/1/17

Science, Technology,		SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY , ENGINEERING & MATH				
MENNAMENIAS		Solidworks		606-128	2	
Principles of Engineering	3931/3932	Solidworks Advanced	Intro	606-129	2	9/1/19
		to Mechanical		606-149	2	
Intro to Engineering	3900/3901	AutoCAD for Construction		607-170	2	
		Revit	Intro	614-150	2	9/1/19
		to Engineering		607-103	2	